
2020 Holiday Schedule 

Manor House is Closed on the following days 

 

New Year’s Day 1/1/20   Wednesday 

MLK 1/20/20      Monday 

President’s Day 2/17/20   Monday 

Good Friday 4/10/20    Friday 

Memorial Day 5/25/20   Monday 

Observance of Independence Day 7/3/20 Friday    

Labor Day 9/7/20    Monday 

Columbus Day 10/12/20    Monday 

Thanksgiving 11/26/20   Thursday 

Day after Thanksgiving 11/27/20  Friday 

Christmas Eve Observed 12/24/20  Thursday 

Christmas Day 12/25/20   Friday 

New Year’s Day 1/1/21   Friday 
 


